District of Coldstream Business Licence Bylaw No. 1021, 1990 (CONSOLIDATED)

DISTRICT OF COLDSTREAM BUSINESS LICENCE BYLAW NO. 1021, 1990,
AMENDMENT BYLAW NO. 1696, 2017, AMENDMENT NO. 6

Schedule "A"
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BUSINESS LICENCE CLASSIFICATION AND FEES
CATEGORY FEE CODE CLASSIFICATION FEE

01 60 Community Day Care $ 60.00
02 61 Community Specialized Care 70.00

Contractors
05 80 e General 120.00
06 81 e Electrical 100.00
07 82 e lLandscaping 100.00
08 83 e Plumbing 100.00
09 84 e Roofing/Insulation 100.00
10 85 e Paving 100.00
11 86 e Masonry/Drywall 100.00
12 87 e Painting/Decorating 100.00
13 88 e Sewer/Septic 100.00
14 89 e Miscellaneous 100.00

Food Services
15 110 e Catering/Mobile Food Business 60.00
16 115 e Concession (seasonal) 40.00
17 120 e Restaurant (no liquor licence) 80.00
18 130 e Restaurant (licenced) 125.00
20 240 General Business Office 70.00
25 230 Home Crafts 60.00
30 300 Janitorial/Cleaning Service 70.00

Manufacturer
35 410 e Less than 5 employees 95.00
36 420 e 51t0 10 employees 120.00
37 430 e 11to 50 employees 170.00
38 440 e More than 50 employees 410.00
40 500 Mobile Home Park

e Perunit 6.00
e Maximum 525.00

Licenced Premises
45 600 e Nightclubs, Lounges 250.00
46 610 e Pubs 250.00
50 615 Photographers 80.00
55 700 Professional Practitioners 110.00
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CATEGORY FEE CODE CLASSIFICATION FEE
Retail
60 810 e Wholesale - 93 m®or less 90.00
61 820 e 93 m’or less including fuel sales 110.00
62 830 e Over93m’ 110.00
63 840 e Over 93 m?including fuel sales 140.00
64 850 e Farmers' Market 100.00
Rental Accommodations
65 910 e Boarding, Lodging, Bed & Breakfast
- Per bed 4.00
- Minimum 60.00
66 920 e Apartment, Hotel, Motel
- Per unit 6.00
- Minimum 70.00
67 930 Campground - No Recreation 70.00
68 931 Campground - Recreation 80.00
70 1000 Service and Repair 85.00
75 1100 Salesperson 90.00
80 1105 Salon - Barber, Beauty 85.00
90 9999 Unclassified 85.00






